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Assinado eletronicamente por Lacilda Mara Pereira dos Santos.
Este documento é cópia do original, para obtê-lo acesse https://eciga.niteroi.rj.gov.br/#/documento/bef42fa5-0005-4cc4-888b-e1732b382bd4.



A
ss

in
ad

o 
el

et
ro

ni
ca

m
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tia

no
 E

du
ar

do
 d

e 
S

ob
ra

l S
ilv

a.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, p

ar
a 

ob
tê

-lo
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//e
ci

ga
.n

ite
ro

i.r
j.g

ov
.b

r/
#/

do
cu

m
en

to
/f7

c7
e0

37
-5

cc
e-

4a
ba

-b
47

1-
5b

94
c5

4a
12

a7
.



A
ss

in
ad

o 
el

et
ro

ni
ca

m
en

te
 p

or
 C

ris
tia

no
 E

du
ar

do
 d

e 
S

ob
ra

l S
ilv

a.
E

st
e 

do
cu

m
en

to
 é

 c
óp

ia
 d

o 
or

ig
in

al
, p

ar
a 

ob
tê

-lo
 a

ce
ss

e 
ht

tp
s:

//e
ci

ga
.n

ite
ro

i.r
j.g

ov
.b

r/
#/

do
cu

m
en

to
/f7

c7
e0

37
-5

cc
e-

4a
ba

-b
47

1-
5b

94
c5

4a
12

a7
.


